

17 SC 679/2021 STATE Vs. KRISHAN 261 /2021 (Dwarka
Sector-23)
03.10.2024

Present: Ld. Addl. Substitute APP for the State.
Accused produced from JC.
IO Inspector Pawan in person.
Sh. V.S Chauhan, Ld. LADC for accused.

PW Constable Narender present. He is discharged
unexamined as Ld. Addl. PP for the State is on leave today.

No other PW present.

Re-list the matter for RPE on **06.11.2024**.

Issue notice to IO and MHCM with case property
for NDOH.

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
03.10.2024