

IA-1-24-679-21
State Vs. Krishan @ Dhillla
PS Sector -23 Dwarka

17.12.2024

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. PP for the
State.
Ld. Counsel for applicant/accused.

IO has sent a request.

Issue notice to IO for NDOH.

Be put up for arguments on 04.01.2025. Date given
at request of Ld. Counsel for Applicant/Accused.

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
17.12.2024