

IA No.01/2024
Case No.679/2024
FIR No.2612/2021
State Vs. Krishna @ Dhillia

04.01.2025

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused produced from JC.
Sh. J.D. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the accused.
IO is not present.

14.01.2025. Issue notice to IO through SHO concerned for

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
04.01.2025